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JoAnne Abbott Bend 97703 (503) 804-5156 jalabbott@hotmail.com 2006 Certifying

Amanda Adams Sisters 97759 (541) 588-2186 rivermountainfamily@gmail.com 2022 Certifying

Liz Anderson Powell Butte 97753 (541) 968-1626 ragingangel61@yahoo.com 2018 Certifying

Richard (Dick) Armington Bend 97702 (678) 488-1000 armington47@gmail.com 2022 Certifying

Rocky Bessette Redmond 97756 (541) 420-8817 rockyb820@gmail.com 1999 Certifying

Mary Biehn Bend 97703 (509) 539-2110 mbiehn60@gmail.com 2022 Certifying

Elizabeth Brackmann Bend 97702 (530) 864-1967 elizabeth.brackmann@gmail.com 2022

Donna Brandon Bend 97701 (541) 389-4161 dmwb9@yahoo.com 2016 Certifying

Victoria Butler Bend 97703 (212) 243-4346 victoria.butler@gmail.com 2016 Certifying

Rebecca Charlton Bend 97702 (541) 815-8996 charlton@bendbroadband.com 2023 Certifying

Robin Church Bend 97703 (630) 640-0547 churchrhm@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Marilyn Clark Culver 97734 (541) 419-4625 piperdoug64@yahoo.com 2017 Certifying

Michelle Collins Bend 97702 (408) 499-3899 mlcollinsathome@aol.com 2023 certifying

Brian Conrad Bend 97702 (541) 890-6853 blconrad@gmail.com 2022 Certifying

Anita Cook BEND 97702 (541) 990-0883 aycook@outlook.com 2023 Certifying

Nancy Crossan Bend 97703 541-4805906 nancykc54@gmail.com 2012 Certifying

Lea Dahlen Redmond 97756 (818) 935-9077 leadahlen@gmail.com 2023 certifying

Janet Dart Bend 97702 (818) 486-1583 janetdart@gmail.com 2019 Certifying

Patty DeGaetano Bend 97703 (760) 310-1802 patty.degaetano@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Liz Douville Bend 97702 (541) 388-4773 douville@bendbroadband.com 1988 Associate

Laurie Eimans Bend 97702 (626) 825-7993 liveon57@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Jan Even Redmond 97756 (541) 280-5238 (541) 280-5238 even.jan@gmail.com 2009 Certifying

Betty Faller Bend 97703 (541) 480-4691 fallers.bend@gmail.com 1999 Certifying

Carolyn Fauerso Redmond 97756 (541) 419-2244 crlyn.frso@gmail.com.  2023

Marilynn Friley Bend 97702 (503) 539-3441 mlfsww@att.net 2007 Associate

Kathy Geary Bend 97703 (541) 588-2424 (541) 588-2424 2015 Certifying

Leslie Gill Bend 97703 (541) 749-0038 legvet@msn.com 2023 Certifying

Nancy Glick Bend 97703 (541) 668-0224 nglick@bendcable.com 2006 Certifying

Deborah Goodall Bend 97702 (541) 408-9814 DebGoodall48@gmail.com 2016 Certifying

Diana Hardin Redmond 97756 (503) 593-1398 dhardin2003@yahoo.com 1998 Associate

Cheryl Hinerman Redmond 97756 (503) 750-7168 cahinerman@icloud.com 2022 Certifying
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Kirsten Hinton Bend (541) 602-8055 kirstenhinton5@gmail.com Certifying

Sally Hubel Powell Butte 97753 (541) 760-0173 slhubel3@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Shirley Jaynes Prineville 97754 (541) 410-1736 ksj1986@outlook.com 2015 Associate

Jeff Johnson Redmond 97756 (480) 586-7159 jeffj5987@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Cristi Jones Bend 97703 (562) 652-5085 jonesfarm@earthlink.net 2013 Certifying

Roberta Keller Redmond 97756 (503) 031-2021 keller@hevanet.com 2023 Certifying

Vicky Kemp Powell Butte 97753 (541) 280-2447 vjkemp90@gmail.com 2009 Certifying

Jill Kendall Bend 97702 (832) 656-5787 danishbluejk@gmail.com 2019 Associate

Kathy Ketchum Bend 97707 (503) 428-4601 kket59@gmail.com 2017 Certifying

Lisa Kieraldo Bend 97703 (510) 479-5673 lisa.m.kieraldo@gmail.com 2021 Certifying

Kris Knoernschild Bend 97702 (541) 410-2795 oaktree2448@gmail.com 2010 Certifying

Patricia Kolling Bend 97703 (541) 977-7661 pat.kolling@gmail.com 2007 Certifying

Wanda Kuklis Powell Butte 97753 (541) 504-8610 tkuklis@msn.com 2020 Certifying

Shawna Larson Redmond 97756 (602) 614-7903 larsonshawna62@gmail.com 2022 Certifying

Adrienne Lewis Bend 97703 (360) 471-5674 lewis.a84@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Daryl Linnell Bend 97702 (360) 751-3154 dlinnell55@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Terri Logan Bend 97701 (541) 550-9153 talogan@bendbroadband.com 2023 Certifying

Judy Mackey Bend 97703 (541) 350-1242 judy.mackey@icloud.com 2001 Associate

Rebecca McKee Bend 97703 (619) 201-6711 mckeebec@gmail.com 2019 Certifying

Chris Miao Bend 97702 (541) 419-6550 seamiao@aol.com 2005 Certifying

Vickie Minor Bend 97703 (203) 430-6909 geovick92@yahoo.com 2015 Certifying

Cathy Moerer Sisters 97759 (805) 732-5145 cathym2494@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Beckie Moran Madras 97741 (541) 780-3363 beckie_a_moran@yahoo.com 1989 Associate

Patricia Moreland Bend 97703 (541) 480-5550 oregonpat@gmail.com 2009 Certifying

Ruth Mulligan Redmond 97756 (541) 526-1049 mmulligan@bendbroadband.com 2007 Certifying

Lisa Nakadate Bend 97703 (858) 720-1695 lnakadate@bendbroadband.com 2021 Certifying

Fritzi Nelson Bend 97702 (831) 706-7377 fnelson00@aol.com 2023 Certifying

Laura Nicholson Sisters 97759 (239) 776-2484 lauras108@comcast.net 2023 Certifying

Sara Nolte Bend 97707 (541) 419-5114 (541) 419-5114 snolte37@gmail.com 2011 Certifying

Eileen Obermiller Powell Butte 97753 (541) 350-7436 eileen@dappledearth.com 2008 Associate

Bonnie O'Hern SISTERS 97759 (805) 228-2661 rnirishgirl@icloud.com 2023 certifying
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Nancy Oleski BEND 97703 (650) 576-9536 nancyoleski@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Ann Padgett Bend 97702 (541) 659-1625 annp53@gmail.com 2023 Certifying

Phil Paterno Powell Butte 97753 (541) 776-7616 philpaterno@gmail.com 2014 Certifying

Susan D. Preston Bend 97703 (503) 930-1320 (503) 930-1320 sdp_3@msn.com 2008 Certifying

Michael Reed Bend 97702 (480) 830-3820 mr47biz@gmail.com 2022 Certifying

JANET REMILLARD REDMOND 97756 (503) 706-0904 (503) 706-0904 JREMILLARD76@MSN.COM 2013 Associate

Reynold Richwine Redmond 97756 (503) 858-5153 daler@richenv.com 2023 Certifying

Cynthia Rinker REDMOND 97756 (510) 316-8140 (510) 316-8140 cvrinker@gmail.com 2022 Certifying

Karen Safford Bend 97703 (503) 508-9100 thesaffs@yahoo.com 2023 Certifying

Tim Schindele Redmond 97756 (541) 526-1490 tjsfishes@bendbroadband.com 2016 Certifying

Joan Sciacca Terrebonne 97760 (602) 363-2406 (602) 363-2406 joansciacca@gmail.com 2022 Certifying

Judy Shearer Bend Oregon (601) 415-0251 shearerjudy@gmail.com 2019 Certifying

Karen Simonet Sisters 97759 (661) 713-5694 emsnurse1923@gmail.com 2021 Certifying

Shelby Smith Bend 97702 389-5827 sshelby747@gmail.com Associate

Alice Spencer Bend 97708 (541) 647-8614 aespencer543@yahoo.com 2021 Certifying

Kathy Stangl Redmond 97756 (707) 362-7466 kathystangl@gmail.com 2023 certifying

Toni Stephan Redmond 97756 (541) 420-8837 tsrranch@gmail.com 1998 Certifying

Cheryl Swantko Redmond 97756 (541) 647-9602 mswantko@msn.com 2009 Certifying

Sue Szabo Bend 97701 (541) 588-2457 sueszabo@hotmail.com 2014 Certifying

Stewart Taylor

Crooked River 

Ranch 97760 (541) 588-2652 desert73@aol.com 2021 certifying

Mimi Thomas Prineville 97754 (503) 320-4178 mormormimit@gmail.com 2018 Certifying

Tammara Waterman Bend 97701 (541) 280-5913 waterman2712@gmail.com 2021 Certifying

Gerhard Weber Bend 97703 (605) 351-2096 gweber25@gmail.com 2016 Certifying

Elizabeth Weide Bend 97702 (916) 803-2309 (916) 803-2309 elizabethweide23@gmail.com 2018 Certifying

Owyhee Weikel-Magden Bend 97703 (541) 848-7921 (541) 848-7921 rivrdixi@rivrdixi.com 2022 Certifying

Marissa Wright Bend 97702 (541) 306-1059 marissa.k.wright@gmail.com 2019 Certifying
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